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260000004294 03/30/2026  0:01 Huffnus College 1A CODOther Traffic Service Clrd Other

traffic control

260000004295 03/30/2026  1:56 Regan Entire Campus CODNO PARKING 2-6 AM Clrd Other

survey of vehicles on campus

260000004296 03/30/2026  3:51 Regan Zone 2 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

leo act

260000004297 03/30/2026  6:19 Arcos Squad 2 Z1 CODPatrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

leo ptz equip assign

260000004298 03/30/2026  6:20 Medina Squad 4 Z2 CODPatrol-2-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

leo ptz equip assign

260000004299 03/30/2026  7:02 Rangel 2100 SRC CODDISPATCHING Clrd Other

dispatch

260000004300 03/30/2026  7:03 Cahill Squad 1 CODPatrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

leo ptz equip assign

260000004301 03/30/2026  7:55 Arcos Off CampusERRANDS Clrd Other

errands

260000004302 03/30/2026  8:42 Arcos Zone 1 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol

260000004303 03/30/2026  9:01 Arcos Src LibraryCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

comm conatct
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260000004304 03/30/2026  9:32 Mendoza, Lucio Jr Ramblewood X LambertTRAFFIC ILLINOIS VEH Clrd Other

traffic stop

OCC/ lambert x sampling 

6648 tinted tail lights  vw 

6648 no front plate  vw 

6648 tint winshield vw

260000004305 03/30/2026 10:04 Roberts Hec Staff LotCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

comm conatct

260000004306 03/30/2026 10:11 Medina Zone 2 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol

260000004307 03/30/2026 10:25 Medina BicCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

comm contact

260000004308 03/30/2026 10:33 Cahill 1040 HEC CODFOUND ARTICLES Clrd Other

Found articles

260000004309 03/30/2026 10:35 Tmoblie WDCB Tower Compound CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

room opening

260000004310 03/30/2026 11:00 Cahill 1054 HEC CODEVIDENCE TCH DUTIES Clrd Other

Evidence TCH Duties

260000004311 03/30/2026 11:58 Herrera, Lydia Renee Lambert X WindsorTRAFFIC ILLINOIS VEH Clrd Other

traffic stop

occ/ lambert x sapling 

6673 vw

260000004312 03/30/2026 12:24 Cahill County ClearkDEPT SERVICES Clrd Other

dept services
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260000004313 03/30/2026 12:29 Arcos Off CampusERRANDS Clrd Other

errands

260000004314 03/30/2026 12:31 Franklin Food PantryCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

comm contact

260000004315 03/30/2026 12:38 Arcos Z1Foot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol

260000004316 03/30/2026 14:35 Franklin Zone 2 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol

260000004317 03/30/2026 14:46 Medina Foot PatrolFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol

260000004318 03/30/2026 15:40 Medina SRC Building CODCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

comm contact

260000004319 03/30/2026 17:06 Garstka, Mark Fawell C4 CODCITIZEN ASSIST Srvc Call Comp

citizen assist

260000004320 03/30/2026 17:43 Robertson , Monica Handicap South ParkingANIMAL COMPLAINTS Clrd Other

animal complaint

260000004321 03/30/2026 17:56 College 6 CODSUSPICIOUS AUTO Clrd Other

sus auto

260000004322 03/30/2026 18:18 Winton 1040 HEC CODIn-Service Training Clrd Other

in service training

260000004323 03/30/2026 20:58 Winton College 5 CODCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

comm contact
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260000004324 03/30/2026 21:33 Rangel Entire Campus CODSEVERE WEATHER EVENT Clrd Other

Severe Weather Event

THE NATIONAL WEATHER SERVICE HAS ISSUED SEVERE THUNDERSTORM WATCH

77 IN EFFECT UNTIL 3 AM CDT TUESDAY

260000004325 03/30/2026 22:09 Gumm 2100 SRCDISPATCHING

Dispatching

260000004326 03/30/2026 23:11 Rudauskas Zone 1 CODSECURE UNLOCK BLDGS. Clrd Other

leo act

260000004327 03/30/2026 23:31 Winton Zone 2 CODSECURE UNLOCK BLDGS. Clrd Other

leo act

260000004328 03/30/2026 23:34 2100 SRC CODEquipment Care-Not Au Clrd Other

equip chks

260000004329 03/30/2026 23:49 Rudauskas TEC Building CODCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Srvc Call Comp

comm contact

Agency Total  36

Grand Total  36
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